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Delaware Boys High School Basketball

Top 50 Juniors
2014-2015 Season

Curtis Watkins (Editor)
(Revised and Updated)

NAME

Mikey Dixon
Lamar Hamrick
Raheim Burnett
Jacob Walsh
Jordan Allen
Kristian Alexander
Javier Worthy
Terrance Woodlin
Noah Rivera
Khalir Johnson
Jordon Blake
Kobe Morris
Desmond Gould
Preston Hickman
Danny Walsh
Kawon Spencer-Taylor
Robert Myrick
Paul Brown

Son Martinez

Paul Wolfe

Kavon Trader
Jaire Brown

Jerry Williams
Muhammad Hussein
Stevynjamaad Hawkins
Rahim Smith
Devin Pauls

Jamal Hunt
Austin Harris
Chase Chappel
Kyle Evans

Zymeir McCray
Trevor Hill

Class of 2016

HGT SCHOOL

6'1" Sanford

6'2" St. George's
5'11" Mount Pleasant
6'8" Sanford

6'3" Dover

6'6" Appoquinimink
6'2" Smyrna

6'5" Dover

6'7" Concord

6'6" Dickinson

6'3" Conrad

5'10" St. Thomas More
6'0" Delcastle

5'11" D.A.P.S.S.

5'10" William Penn
5'10" Dickinson

6'1" Mount Pleasant
6'0" St. George's
5'10" Milford

6'4" Delaware Military
6'0" Delmar

5'8" Mount Pleasant
6'4" Smyrna

6'0" Delcastle

6'6" Christiana

6'3" Seaford

6'2" Newark

5'9"  Hodgson

5'11" Wilmington Christian
6'3" Polytech

6'1" Sanford

6'5" Christiana

5'10" Delaware Military
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36
37
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39
40
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44
45
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48
49
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Sharif Holland
Vincent Kent

Ron Shipman-Scott
Tairon Abbott
Seth Wampler
Josh Williams
Devin Kravitz

Cole Neville

Chad Poarch
Charlie Taylor

Fred Ryle

Markee Johnson
Malik Wilkins

Jeff Sohm

Brendan Sherman
Wontrell Hammond
Alex Sipala

5'10"
6'9"
6'1"
5'9"

5'10"
6'0"
6'3"
6'1"
5'9"

5'10"

5'11"
6'1"
6'0"
6'8"

5'10"
6'3"
6'1"

Mount Pleasant
St. George's
Mount Pleasant
Sussex Tech

Red Lion Christian
St. George's
Milford

Tower Hill
Middletown
Smyrna

Sanford

William Penn
Appoquinimink
St. Andrews
Newark

Caesar Rodney
Wilmington Christian



